+31
Surse de date
Am verificat 900+ de surse de date în 35 de țări
Audi A5
VIN: WAUZZZF56MA026460 Diesel 2021
Generat pe 14.02.2025, 10:03
Odometru
Arată bine

LABELS/PLATES IN ENGLISH AND GERMAN
2Z0
ELIMINATION OF MODEL DESIGNATION
3B3
CHILD SEAT ANCHOR
3FA
WITHOUT ROOF INSERT (STANDARD ROOF)
3G0
WITHOUT CHILD SEAT ANCHOR FRONT (ISOFIX)
3GA
WITHOUT CARGO AREA
3H0
WITHOUT BACKREST RELEASE FOR FRONT SEATS
3L3
MANUAL HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT FOR FRONT SEATS
3M3
PASSENGER CAR DESIGN
3NZ
UNSPLIT REAR SEAT BENCH UNSPLIT, SPLIT FOLDING
BACKREST
3S0
WITHOUT ROOF RAILS/ROOF LOAD RACK
3Y0
WITHOUT ROLL-UP SUNSHADE
4A3
SEAT HEATER FOR FRONT SEATS SEPARATELY
CONTROLLED
4D0
WITHOUT SEAT VENTILATION/MASSAGE SEAT
4E7
TAILGATE/TRUNK LID POWER CLOSING
4GF
WINDSHIELD IN HEAT-INSULATING GLASS
4H3
MANUAL CHILD SAFETY LOCK
4I7
CENTRAL LOCKING SYSTEM "KEYLESS-GO"
WITHOUT SAFELOCK
4KC
SIDE AND REAR WINDOWS IN HEAT-
INSULATINGGLASS
4L6
BREAKAWAY INTERIOR REARVIEW MIRROR, AUTO-
DIMMING
4UF
DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG WITH
FRONT PASSENGER AIRBAG DEACTIVATION
4X3
SIDE AIRBAG IN FRONT, WITH CURTAIN AIRBAG
4ZB
BRIGHT MOLDINGS
5A8
LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT LINING (DESIGN 2)
5C0
WITHOUT SPECIAL BODY MEASURES
5D1
CARRIER FREQUENCY 433.92 MHZ-434.42 MHZ
5J0
WITHOUT REAR SPOILER
5K5
TRANSIT COATING FILM WITH ADDITIONAL
TRANSPORT PROTECTION MEASURES
5L0
WITHOUT FRONT SPOILER
5MA
DECORATIVE INSERTS
5SL
LEFT EXTERIOR MIRROR: ASPHERICAL
5XK
SUN VISORS ON DRIVER AND FRONT PASSENGERSIDE
5ZF
FRONT HEAD RESTRAINTS
6A0